ate
12/9TBA

12/10TBA
12/12TBA
12/15TBA

12/19TBA
12/21TBA

12/297:30p
1/4TBA
1/9TBA
1/11TBA
1/187:30p
1/20TBA
1/23TBA
1/25TBA
1/27TBA
1/30TBA
2/17:30p
2/6TBA
2/8TBA
2/10TBA
2/14TBA

2/15TBA

2011-12 West Forest Girls' Basketball Schedule

Opponent

Tidioute Charter (Warren, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Venango Catholic (Franklin, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Sheffield (Sheffield, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Clarion-Limestone (Strattanville, PA)
Game Details: TBA

East Forest (Marienville, PA)

Tidioute Charter (Warren, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Union (Rimersburg, PA)
Location: West Forest High School

Venango Catholic (Oil City, PA)
Location: West Forest High School

Moniteau (West Sunbury, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Cranberry Area (Seneca, PA)
Game Details: TBA

@ Redbank Valley (New Bethlehem, PA)
Location: Redbank Valley High School

North Clarion (Tionesta, PA)
Location: West Forest High School

East Forest (Marienville, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Clarion Area (Clarion, PA)
Game Details: TBA

@ Cranberry Area (Seneca, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Allegheny-Clarion Valley (Foxburg, PA)
Game Details: TBA

@ Keystone (Knox, PA)
Location: Keystone High School

@ North Clarion (Tionesta, PA)
Location: North Clarion High School

Clarion-Limestone (Strattanville, PA)
Location: West Forest High School

@ Venango Catholic (Oil City, PA)
Location: Venango Catholic High School

Clarion Area (Clarion, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Karns City (Karns City, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Result
57 - 14Win

46-27Loss

40 - 28Win

49 - 24Loss

53 - 19Loss
44 - 6Win

52 - 30Loss

46 - 39Win

44 - 23Loss

50 - 13Loss

53 - 50Win

42 - 38Loss

49 - 26Loss

67 - 15Loss

68 - 18Loss

45 - 25Loss

49 - 26Loss

38 - 32Win

59 - 29Loss

48 - 43Loss

67 - 35Loss

50-46Loss



