	2011-12 West Forest Girls' Basketball Schedule	
ate	Opponent	Result
12/9TBA	Tidioute Charter (Warren, PA) Game Details: TBA	57 - 14Win
12/10TBA	Venango Catholic (Franklin, PA) Game Details: TBA	46-27Loss
12/12TBA	Sheffield (Sheffield, PA) Game Details: TBA	40 - 28Win
12/15TBA	Clarion-Limestone (Strattanville, PA) Game Details: TBA	49 - 24Loss
12/19TBA	East Forest (Marienville, PA)	53 - 19Loss
12/21TBA	Tidioute Charter (Warren, PA) Game Details: TBA	44 - 6Win
12/297:30p	Union (Rimersburg, PA) Location: West Forest High School	52 - 30Loss
1/4TBA	Venango Catholic (Oil City, PA) Location: West Forest High School	46 - 39Win
1/9TBA	Moniteau (West Sunbury, PA) Game Details: TBA	44 - 23Loss
1/11TBA	Cranberry Area (Seneca, PA) Game Details: TBA	50 - 13Loss
1/187:30p	@ Redbank Valley (New Bethlehem, PA) Location: Redbank Valley High School	53 - 50Win
1/20TBA	North Clarion (Tionesta, PA) Location: West Forest High School	42 - 38Loss
1/23TBA	East Forest (Marienville, PA) Game Details: TBA	49 - 26Loss
1/25TBA	Clarion Area (Clarion, PA) Game Details: TBA	67 - 15Loss
1/27TBA	@ Cranberry Area (Seneca, PA) Game Details: TBA	68 - 18Loss
1/30TBA	Allegheny-Clarion Valley (Foxburg, PA) Game Details: TBA	45 - 25Loss
2/17:30p	@ Keystone (Knox, PA) Location: Keystone High School	49 - 26Loss
2/6TBA	@ North Clarion (Tionesta, PA) Location: North Clarion High School	38 - 32Win
2/8TBA	Clarion-Limestone (Strattanville, PA) Location: West Forest High School	59 - 29Loss
2/10TBA	@ Venango Catholic (Oil City, PA) Location: Venango Catholic High School	48 - 43Loss
2/14TBA	Clarion Area (Clarion, PA) Game Details: TBA	67 - 35Loss
2/15TBA	Karns City (Karns City, PA) Game Details: TBA	50-46Loss